First Name
Dina
Bianca
Vera
Alexander
Inés
Diego
Johanne
Gabriele
Alessandro
Sara
Inés
Carlota
Vitor
Henri
Leonard
Martin
Luis
Mikel
Rodrigo
Beatriz
Manuel
Cecilia
Giulia
Isabel
Timm
Gabriel
Sebastian
Sarah
Lucie
Carlo
Peter
Thijs
Frederik
Jan
Marek
Stefan

Surname
Slotten
Steppan
Leal
Kossjanenko
Lopes
Morao
Nielsen
Quintavalle
Panerini
Esteves
Bica
Barros
Timbur
Horlitz
Deburba
Hunger
Silva
Krinn
Soares
Dias
Correia
Daneo
Antonacci
Braga
Vondermark
Ruhsert
Gelew
Fadare
Strebelle
De Luca
Zingerle
Caris
Verheule
Ehrlinspiel
Kiedrowicz
Wilneder

ID Number
66164
66006
65340
64677
47107
66909
64441
65734
65730
47251
46849
64515
51873
64611
64569
65604
43055
63619
67707
51642
64867
57585
67240
42754
65983
64499
63981
64831
63912
64410
65919
63652
65464
67895
64673
59673

Group

Group 1

Group 2

Group 3

Group 4

Group 5

Group 6

Group 7

Group 8

Group 9

Group 10

Group 11

Group 12

Topic

Project 7 — Bank Loans

Project 7 — Bank Loans

Project 13 — Stocks

Project 12 — Hotel Clicks

Project 9 — Airbnb Rentals

Project 11 — Credit Scores

Project 4 — House Price

Project 8 — Fraud

Project 13 — Stocks

BTC Price

Project 4 — House Price

Project 11 — Credit Scores



Julia
Michel
Thomas
Francesco
Oguzhan
Lawrence
Luca
André
Joao
Alessandro
Rafael
Simao
Mads
Chimdiebube
Pavel

Golebicka
Macedo
Lavail
Chiaramonte
Yildirim
Akester
Beitone
Henriques
Custodio
Roversi
Rocha
Monteiro
Rosnees
Eke
Tritchkov

65578
65691
67281
65542
63778
64078
65199
51643
64671
67913
46937
47037
67068
63616
68146

Group 13

Group 14

Group 15

Group 16

Group 17

Project 3 — Bank Telemarketing

Project 9 — Airbnb Rentals

Project 7 — Bank Loans

Project 3 — Bank Telemarketing

Project 8 — Fraud



